1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-NUW-ALSET
Rev 13 2-11-16
US®
LED Frosted Lowbay Fixture
Features
• Frosted lens to reduce glare

• Convention centers
• Airports
Ordering Information:
- - - -
Model CCT Voltage
LB
Lumen Package
8L = 9,000 lm
11L = 14,000 lm
30K = 3,000K UL = 120-277V
UH = 347-480V
Options
OS = Occupancy Sensor set
CR = Commissioning Remote (for OS)
WG = Wireguard
CD = 6' S/O cord
PS1 = 120V Straight blade plug
PS2 = 277V Straight blade plug
PT1 = 120V Twist-Lock plug
PT2 = 277V Twist-Lock plug
PH = Pendant Hook
Ex. LB-8L-50K-UL-WG
35K = 3,500K
40K = 4,000K
EM = Emergency Battery Back Up
50K = 5,000K
Y3 = Y-3 Wired Gripple